
Offizielle Ergebnisliste
7. Schlicker Talschuss 2013 - SV Telfes

Skizentrum Schlick 2000

Alpiner Schilauf - Abfahrt Telfes im Stubai - Schlick 2000, 06.04.2013

Damen  

1 3 SCHÖPF Marie-Theres 1993 TSV Fulpmes 3:12,68 0,00 104,82 km/h

2 1 PFISTER Gabi 1968 TSV Fulpmes 3:27,13 14,45 96,77 km/h

3 2 THALER Bettina 1972 SV Telfes 3:44,39 31,71 94,47 km/h

4 6 PFURTSCHELLER Klara 1969 SV Telfes 4:13,55 1:00,87 85,76 km/h

Herren  

1 44 SILLER Hubert 1966 Team Kräulspitz 2011 2:51,93 0,00 112,26 km/h

2 37 PRANGER Patrick 1985 Team Kräulspitz 2011 2:52,13 0,20 112,06 km/h

3 15 FALBESONER Martin 1991 Team Knoflach-Falbesone 2:52,53 0,60 114,07 km/h

4 39 LECHNER Helmut 1959 SkiTriZirl 2:54,33 2,40 105,13 km/h

5 32 CHWOJAN Günther 1985 Milders 1 2:56,02 4,09 108,24 km/h

6 9 SALINGER Christian 1971 SkiTriZirl 2:56,23 4,30 113,47 km/h

7 31 STERN Martin 1991 Milders 1 2:56,80 4,87 107,36 km/h

8 27 BALLAY Roland 1977 Team Kräulspitz 2011 2:56,92 4,99 109,34 km/h

9 34 VOLDERAUER Herbert 1968 Die Langläufer 3:00,21 8,28 107,70 km/h

10 10 BAUMANN Clemens 1977 SV Telfes 1 3:00,39 8,46 110,95 km/h

11 38 KNOFLACH Helmut 1978 SV Telfes 3:01,93 10,00 110,46 km/h

12 22 SCHMIDT Peter 1961 SV Telfes 1 3:02,13 10,20 106,22 km/h

13 20 KNOFLACH Klaus 1986 Team Knoflach-Falbesone 3:03,72 11,79 107,56 km/h

14 13 FERCHL Werner 1973 Team Knoflach-Falbesone 3:03,79 11,86 105,37 km/h

15 23 MAYERHOFER Gerold 1966 TSV Fulpmes 3:03,86 11,93 104,00 km/h

16 26 KNAUS Gerhard 1990 Team Fulpmes 3:04,37 12,44 105,42 km/h

17 7 STRIGL Christian 1963 Team SVR / GTG 3:05,92 13,99 109,74 km/h

18 43 PEDEVILLA Robert 1978 Die Langläufer 3:07,13 15,20 106,00 km/h

19 18 RIBIS Robert 1974 Milders 1 3:09,41 17,48 107,18 km/h

20 11 HELL Fritz 1960 Team SVR / GTG 3:09,74 17,81 105,73 km/h

21 40 MÜLLER Anton 1963 SV Telfes 1 3:12,06 20,13 102,89 km/h

22 16 HOFER Georg 1974 Die Langläufer 3:12,09 20,16 103,71 km/h

23 35 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 SV Telfes 3:12,37 20,44 103,49 km/h

24 46 KUNST Andreas 1995 SkiTriZirl 3:12,71 20,78 104,00 km/h

25 8 WIPPLER Christian 1966 Team SVR / GTG 3:18,14 26,21 101,85 km/h

26 28 REITER Jan 1994 SkiTriZirl 3:23,10 31,17 95,19 km/h

27 24 HARUCK Matthias 1990 Team Fulpmes 3:28,26 36,33 99,13 km/h

28 21 GUMPOLD Armin 1994 Team Drechslerei Meyer 3:29,57 37,64 94,82 km/h

29 19 DENIFL Hans 1950 TSV Fulpmes 3:30,23 38,30 95,98 km/h

30 14 RANALTER Heinz 1971 WSV RaiBa Neustift 3:35,56 43,63 93,81 km/h

31 41 MEYER Peter 1992 Team Drechslerei Meyer 3:38,23 46,30 91,95 km/h

32 29 KNAUS Tobias 1990 Team Fulpmes 3:45,76 53,83 88,07 km/h

33 42 SCHÖNHERR Andre 1983 WSV RaiBa Neustift 3:46,47 54,54 91,87 km/h

34 36 BILLER Christian 1969 Wildschönau 3:49,82 57,89 86,21 km/h

35 12 SILLER Severin 2001 Team Fulpmes 4:00,41 1:08,48 90,20 km/h

36 45 SCHLÖGL Manuel 1993 Team Drechslerei Meyer 4:07,24 1:15,31 81,65 km/h
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Rang Mannschaft Gesamt

Mannschaftswertung
7. Schlicker Talschuss 2013 - SV Telfes

Skizentrum Schlick 2000

Alpiner Schilauf - Abfahrt Telfes im Stubai - Schlick 2000, 06.04.2013

1 Team Kräulspitz 2011 8:40,98

44 SILLER Hubert 1966 Herren 2:51,93M1
37 PRANGER Patrick 1985 Herren 2:52,13M2
27 BALLAY Roland 1977 Herren 2:56,92M3

2 Team Knoflach-Falbesoner-Ferchl 9:00,04

15 FALBESONER Martin 1991 Herren 2:52,53M1
20 KNOFLACH Klaus 1986 Herren 3:03,72M2
13 FERCHL Werner 1973 Herren 3:03,79M3

3 Milders 1 9:02,23

32 CHWOJAN Günther 1985 Herren 2:56,02M1
31 STERN Martin 1991 Herren 2:56,80M2
18 RIBIS Robert 1974 Herren 3:09,41M3

4 SkiTriZirl 9:03,27

39 LECHNER Helmut 1959 Herren 2:54,33M1
9 SALINGER Christian 1971 Herren 2:56,23M2

46 KUNST Andreas 1995 Herren 3:12,71M3

5 SV Telfes 1 9:14,58

10 BAUMANN Clemens 1977 Herren 3:00,39M1
22 SCHMIDT Peter 1961 Herren 3:02,13M2
40 MÜLLER Anton 1963 Herren 3:12,06M3

6 Die Langläufer 9:19,43

34 VOLDERAUER Herbert 1968 Herren 3:00,21M1
43 PEDEVILLA Robert 1978 Herren 3:07,13M2
16 HOFER Georg 1974 Herren 3:12,09M3

7 Team SVR / GTG 9:33,80

7 STRIGL Christian 1963 Herren 3:05,92M1
11 HELL Fritz 1960 Herren 3:09,74M2
8 WIPPLER Christian 1966 Herren 3:18,14M3

8 TSV Fulpmes 9:43,67

23 MAYERHOFER Gerold 1966 Herren 3:03,86M1
3 SCHÖPF Marie-Theres 1993 Damen 3:12,68W2
1 PFISTER Gabi 1968 Damen 3:27,13W3

9 SV Telfes 9:58,69

38 KNOFLACH Helmut 1978 Herren 3:01,93M1
35 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 Herren 3:12,37M2
2 THALER Bettina 1972 Damen 3:44,39W3

10 Team Fulpmes 10:18,39

26 KNAUS Gerhard 1990 Herren 3:04,37M1
24 HARUCK Matthias 1990 Herren 3:28,26M2
29 KNAUS Tobias 1990 Herren 3:45,76M3

11 Team Drechslerei Meyer 11:15,04

21 GUMPOLD Armin 1994 Herren 3:29,57M1
41 MEYER Peter 1992 Herren 3:38,23M2
45 SCHLÖGL Manuel 1993 Herren 4:07,24M3
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